
Final Report Concurrence Schedule for 
Spent Fuel Pool Accident Risk at Decommissioning Plants 

ID Task Name Start Fn... Jun25,'00 Ju12, '00 Jul09"00 1 Jul 16 '00 1Jul23, '00 1 Jul30, '00

I Tech. Branches addresppublic & AUCR comments')
IFn U4/U7IUU i 07/07/00

2 Projects Draft Cover Letter Fdi 07/07/00 Fri 07/21/00 

3 SPSB receive T/H technical Input Tue 06/27/00 Tue 06/27/00 

4 SPLB Receive -Input/Revisios) Fri 07/21/00 

5 SPLB Receive Seismic Input/Revisions Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21100 

6 SPLB Receive Thermal Hydraulic Input/Revisions Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

7 SPLB Receive •S -Input/Revisin- Fri 07/21/00 Fi 07/21/00 

8 SPLB Receive tech. responses to other public comments Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

9 All Technical Inputs/Revisions to SPLB Mon 07/17/00 Fri 07/21/00 

10 SPLB prepares Final report Mon 07/24/00 Wed 07/26/00 

11 pkg to BCs, Projects, DE, RES, tech. edit Thu 07/27/00 Thu 07/27/00 

12 incorporate BC, DE, RES, Proj., tech.edit comments Mon 07/31/00 Wed 08/02/00 

13 BC/DE concurrence Thu 08/03/00 Thu 08/03/00 

14 other office concurrences & RES Thu 08/03/00 Thu 08/03/00 

15 pkg to GMH, John Z. & B. Sheron Fri 08/04/00 Fri 08/04/00 

16 Gary sign out package & Projects Wed 08/09/00 Wed 08/09/00 

17 pkg to Brian Tue 08/15/00 Tue 08/15/00 

18 Brian concur COB Thu 08/17/00 Thu 08/17/00 

19 Package to Sam Collins & Roy Zimm. Fri 08/18/00 Fri 08/18/00 

TýI ue uw::uo
Sam concur and forward to EDO COB

EDO Submit Final to Commission

Tue 8I2?./UU

Wed 08/23/00 Wed 08/23/00
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Final Report Concurrence Schedule for 
Spent Fuel Pool Accident Risk at Decommissioning Plants

ID Task Name .Start Finish lAug06,'00 Aug13,'00 Aug 20,'00 Aug 27,'00 Sep03,'00 SeplO,'00

2

Tech. Branches address public & ACRS comments

Projects Draft Cover Letter

Fri 04/07/00

Fri 07/07/00

Fri 07/07/00 

Fri 07/21/00

3 SPSB receive T/H technical input Tue 06/27/00 Tue 06/27/00 

4 SPLB Receive PRA Input/Revisions Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

5 SPLB Receive Seismic Input/Revisions Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

6 SPLB Receive Thermal Hydraulic Input/Revisions Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

7 SPLB Receive RES Input/Revision Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

8 SPLB Receive tech, responses to other public comments Fri 07/21/00 Fri 07/21/00 

9 All Technical Inputs/Revisions to SPLB Mon 07/17/00 Fri 07/21/00 

10 SPLB prepares Final report Mon 07/24/00 Wed 07/26/00 

11 pkg to BCs, Projects, DE, RES, tech. edit Thu 07/27/00 Thu 07/27/00 

12 incorporate BC, DE, RES, Proj., tech.edit comments Mon 07/31/00 Wed 08/02/00 

13 BC/DE concurrence Thu 08/03/00 Thu 08/03/00 

14 other office concurrences & RES Thu 08/03/00 Thu 08/03/00 

15 pkg to GMH, John Z. & B. Sheron Fri 08/04/00 Fri 08/04/00 

16 Gary sign out package & Projects Wed 08/09/00 Wed 08/09/00 

17 pkg to Brian Tue 08/15/00 Tue 08/15/00 

18 Brian concur COB Thu 08/17/00 Thu 08/17/00 

19 Package to Sam Collins & Roy Zimm. Fri 08/18/00 Fri 08/18/00 

20 Sam concur and forward to EDO COB Tue 08/22/00 Tue 08/22/00

21
______________ I

EDO Submit Final to Commission Wed 08/23/00 Wed 08/23/00
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